
Grades used in 
DIETI

Percentage of each grade with 
respect to the total passing 

grades awarded

Cumulative percentage 
of passing grades 

awarded 

ECTS 
grading (pre 

2009)
30 e LODE 16.18 16.18 A,B

30 30.08 46.26 C
29 5.19 51.45
28 14.32 65.77
27 11.20 76.97 D
26 7.47 84.44
25 5.19 89.63
24 2.70 92.33
23 2.07 94.40
22 0.83 95.23
21 0.83 96.06 E
20 2.07 98.13
19 0.21 98.34
18 1.66 100.00
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